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Features 

 1 x 10/100Mbps Auto-sensing RJ45 ports 
 1 x 100Mbps SFP fiber ports 
 4 KV Ethernet surge protection, adapt to a harsh outdoor environment 
 Support Auto MDI/MDIX 
 Flow control mode: full duplex with IEEE 802.3x standard, half-duplex with Back pressure standard  
 IEEE 802.3 10Base-T and IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX compliant 
 A store-and-forward switching mechanism 

 

 
 
 

Product Description 
This is a mini media converter that converts a 10/100Base-TX(RJ-45) to 100Base-X via an Open SFP Port. The 
Open SFP Port allows users to customize between the SX, LX, or BX connections. This media converter provides a 
cost effective conversion from 10/100Base-TX(RJ-45) to 100Base-X, while extending the network reach beyond 
the 100m reach limitation of copper and saving space (3.75" x 2.25" x 1"). Our media converters are 100% 
compliant for all of our networking needs. Now you have a cost effective solution to your network upgrade 
needs. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

C-FMCMN-SFP 
100Mbps 1x Open SFP Slot 1x RJ45 
Media Converter 
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Specifications 

Parameter   

Access Method 10/100Mbps 

Standard IEEE802.3u, IEEE802.3, IEEE802.1, IEEE802.3x 

Wavelength 850m/1310nm/1550nm 

Distance Dual Fiber MM: 2km 
Single Fiber SM: 20/40/60/80/100/120km 

Power Supply 24VDC (9~36V DC) 

Operating Temperature 0~70°C 

Humidity 5%~90% non-condescending 

Storage Temperature -40~85°C 

Dimension 60nm (H) x 112mm(W) x 138mm(D) 

House Protection IP40 protection, Aluminum Alloy 

Installation DIN-Rail or wall mounting 

 
 
 
 


